47 magheraboy avenue portrush, 47 Magheraboy Avenue Portrush, BT56 8GW
07764 153753

Vauxhall Meriva 1.6 CDTi 16V ecoFLEX Tech
Line 5dr | Sep 2014

Sorvice confirmation

2014 Meriva 1.6 Cdti techline, 89800 miles with full service
history, heated seats and steering wheel, front and rear parking
sensors, mot until September and only £35 per year road tax,
excellent condition throughout.

USED CARS R\l

Miles:

Fuel Type:
Transmission:
Colour:

Engine Size:

CO2 Emission:
Tax Band:

Body Style:
Insurance group:

Reg:

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:
Seats:

Gross Weight:

Max. Loading Weight:

PERFORMANCE &
ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban

Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra

Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:
Number Of Gears:

Top Speed:

Acceleration 0-100 km/h:

Engine Power BHP:

£3,950

89800
Diesel
Manual
Red

1598

116

C (£35 p/a)
MPV

16E
HF640VW

4300mm
1812mm
1615mm
5
2040KG
522KG

58.9MPG
67.3MPG
64.2MPG

54L

6 SPEED
122MPH
9.9s
134.1BHP

Used Cars NI can take no responsibility for any errors which may appear in listings. Please confirm details with the seller when making an enquiry.



